COMPONENT SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE : January 2025
26
PC CO
M
PO
N
EN
T

SO-DIMM
(For Notebook)
U-DIMM
(For PC)
U-DIMM
(For PC)
U-DIMM Dual
Channel Kit
(For PC)
TS Ram (TS Series) : Branded chips test 100% (ระบุ chips) เหมาะกับลูกค้า SI หรืองาน Project / ราคาสูงที่สุด
SO-DIMM
(For Notebook)
U-DIMM
(For PC)
SO-DIMM (For Notebook)
TCN-JM2666HSH-4G 4GB JM DDR4 2666Mhz SO-DIMM 1Rx8 2666 CL19 Call   Call
TCN-JM2666HSB-8G 8GB JM DDR4 2666Mhz SO-DIMM 1Rx8   Call   Call
TCN-JM2666HSG-8G 8GB JM DDR4 2666Mhz SO-DIMM 1Rx16   Call   Call
TCN-JM2666HSB-16G 16GB JM DDR4 2666Mhz SO-DIMM 2Rx8   Call   Call
TCN-JM2666HSE-16G 16GB JM DDR4 2666Mhz SO-DIMM 1Rx8   Call   Call
TCN-JM2666HSE-32G 32GB JM DDR4 2666Mhz SO-DIMM 2Rx8    Call   Call
TCN-JM3200HSH-4G     4GB JM DDR4 3200Mhz SO-DIMM 1Rx8  NEW!!             3200      CL22       Call   Call
TCN-JM3200HSB-8G 8GB JM DDR4 3200Mhz SO-DIMM 1Rx8  3200 CL22 Call   Call
TCN-JM3200HSG-8G 8GB JM DDR4 3200Mhz SO-DIMM 1Rx16 1Gx16 CL22 1.2V 3200 CL22 Call   Call
TCN-JM3200HSE-16G 16GB JM DDR4 3200Mhz SO-DIMM 1Rx8  CL22 Call   Call
TCN-JM3200HSE-32G 32GB JM DDR4 3200Mhz SO-DIMM 1Rx8 CL22 3200 CL22 Call   Call
U-DIMM (For PC)
TCN-JM2666HLH-4G 4GB JM DDR4 2666Mhz U-DIMM 1Rx8 2666 CL19 Call   Call
TCN-JM2666HLB-8G 8GB JM DDR4 2666Mhz U-DIMM 1Rx8   Call   Call
TCN-JM2666HLG-8G 8GB JM DDR4 2666Mhz U-DIMM 1Rx16    Call   Call
TCN-JM2666HLB-16G 16GB JM DDR4 2666Mhz U-DIMM 2Rx8   Call   Call
TCN-JM2666HLE-16G 16GB JM DDR4 2666Mhz U-DIMM 1Rx8    Call   Call
TCN-JM2666HLE-32G 32GB JM DDR4 2666Mhz U-DIMM 2Rx8    Call   Call
TCN-JM3200HLH-4G 4GB JM DDR4 3200Mhz U-DIMM 1Rx8  NEW!!   3200 CL22 Call   Call
TCN-JM3200HLB-8G 8GB JM DDR4 3200Mhz U-DIMM 1Rx8  3200 CL22 Call   Call
TCN-JM3200HLB-16GK 16GB KIT JM DDR4 3200Mhz U-DIMM 1Rx8 1Gx8 CL22 1.2V 3200 CL22 Call   Call
TCN-JM3200HLE-16G 16GB JM DDR4 3200Mhz U-DIMM 1Rx8  CL22 Call   Call
TCN-JM3200HLE-32GK 32GB KIT JM DDR4 3200Mhz U-DIMM 1Rx8 2Gx8 CL22 1.2V 3200 CL22 Call   Call
U-DIMM Dual Channel Kit (For PC)
TCN-JM2666HLG-16GK  16GB KIT JM DDR4 2666Mhz U-DIMM 1Rx16   2666 CL19 Call   Call
TCN-JM3200HLG-8G 8GB JM DDR4 3200Mhz U-DIMM 1Rx16 1Gx16 CL22 1.2V 3200 CL22 Call   Call
TCN-JM3200HLE-32G 32GB JM DDR4 3200Mhz U-DIMM 2Rx8 2Gx8 CL22 1.2V 3200 CL22 Call   Call
SO-DIMM (For Notebook)
TCN-TS2666HSH-4G 4GB DDR4 2666Mhz SO-DIMM 1Rx8 512Mx8 CL19  2666 CL19  Call   Call
TCN-TS2666HSB-8G 8GB DDR4 2666Mhz SO-DIMM 1Rx8 1Gx8 CL19    Call   Call
TCN-TS2666HSB-16G 16GB DDR4 2666Mhz SO-DIMM 2Rx8 1Gx8 CL19     Call   Call
TCN-TS2666HSE-16G 16GB DDR4 2666Mhz SO-DIMM 1Rx8 2Gx8 CL19  2666 CL19  Call   Call
TCN-TS2666HSE-32G 32GB DDR4 2666Mhz SO-DIMM 2Rx8 2Gx8 CL19    Call   Call
U-DIMM (For PC)
TCN-TS2666HLH-4G 4GB DDR4 2666Mhz U-DIMM 1Rx8 512Mx8 CL19  2666 CL19  Call   Call
TCN-TS2666HLB-8G 8GB DDR4 2666Mhz U-DIMM 1Rx8 1Gx8 CL19     Call   Call
TCN-TS2666HLB-16G 16GB DDR4 2666Mhz U-DIMM 2Rx8 1Gx8 CL19    Call   Call
TCN-TS2666HSE-16G 16GB DDR4 2666Mhz SO-DIMM 1Rx8 2Gx8 CL19  2666 CL19  Call   Call
TCN-TS2666HLE-32G 32GB DDR4 2666Mhz U-DIMM 2Rx8 2Gx8 CL19     Call   Call
SO-DIMM (For Notebook)
TCN-TS512MSH64V4H 4GB DDR4 2400Mhz SO-DIMM 1Rx8 512Mx8 CL17  2400 CL17  Call   Call
TCN-TS1GSH64V4B 8GB DDR4 2400Mhz SO-DIMM 1Rx8 1Gx8 CL17     Call   Call
TCN-TS512MSH64V6H 4GB DDR4 2666Mhz SO-DIMM 1Rx8 512Mx8 CL19  2666 CL19 Call   Call
TCN-TS1GSH64V6B 8GB DDR4 2666Mhz SO-DIMM 1Rx8 1Gx8 CL19    Call   Call
TCN-TS2GSH64V6B 16GB DDR4 2666Mhz SO-DIMM 2Rx8 1Gx8 CL19     Call   Call
TCN-TS4GSH64V6E 32GB DDR4 2666Mhz SO-DIMM 2Rx8 2Gx8 CL19     Call   Call
TCN-TS4GSH72V6E 32GB DDR4 2666Mhz ECC-SO-DIMM 2Rx8 2Gx8 CL19    Call   Call
TCN-TS1GSH64V2B3 8GB DDR4 3200Mhz SO-DIMM 1Rx8 1Gx8 CL22 3200 CL22  Call   Call
U-DIMM (For PC)
TCN-TS512MLH64V4H 4GB DDR4 2400Mhz U-DIMM 1Rx8 512Mx8 CL17  2400 CL17 Call   Call
TCN-TS1GLH64V4B 8GB DDR4 2400Mhz U-DIMM 1Rx8 1Gx8 CL17    Call   Call
TCN-TS2GLH64V4B 16GB DDR4 2400Mhz U-DIMM 2Rx8 1Gx8 CL17     Call   Call
TCN-TS512MLH64V6H 4GB DDR4 2666Mhz U-DIMM 1Rx8 512Mx8 CL19  2666 CL19  Call   Call
TCN-TS1GLH64V6B 8GB DDR4 2666Mhz U-DIMM 1Rx8 1Gx8 CL19     Call   Call
TCN-TS2GLH64V6B 16GB DDR4 2666Mhz U-DIMM 2Rx8 1Gx8 CL19    Call   Call
TCN-TS4GLH64V6E 32GB DDR4 2666Mhz U-DIMM 2Rx8 2Gx8 CL19     Call   Call
TCN-TS4GLH72V6E 32GB DDR4 2666Mhz ECC-DIMM 2Rx8 2Gx8 CL19    Call   Call

CCL-CT4G4SFS8266 Crucial 4GB DDR4 2666 SODIMM CL19  720.00    Limited Lifetime
CCL-CT8G4SFRA266 Crucial 8GB DDR4-2666 SODIMM CL19  1,090.00    Limited Lifetime
CCL-CT8G4SFRA32A Crucial 8GB DDR4-3200 SODIMM CL22  1,090.00    Limited Lifetime
CCL-CT16G4SFRA266 Crucial 16GB DDR4-2666 SODIMM CL19  1,990.00    Limited Lifetime
CCL-CT16G4SFRA32A Crucial 16GB DDR4-3200 SODIMM CL22  1,990.00    Limited Lifetime
CCL-CT32G4SFD8266 Crucial 32GB DDR4-2666 SODIMM CL19  3,790.00    Limited Lifetime
DRAM
 Article Description SRP
   Inc VAT
LEXAR : DRAM
New
Crucial : DRAM
Article Description/Spec.  SRP    Warranty
  (Inc.VAT)
DDR4 2666 SO-DIMM
 LXR-4AS004G-R2666 4GB, DDR4 2666 SO-DIMM, CL19  Call   Call
 LXR-4AS004G-B2666 4GB, DDR4 2666 SO-DIMM, CL19 - Box  Call   Call
 LXR-4AS008G-R2666 8GB, DDR4 2666 SO-DIMM, CL19  Call   Call
 LXR-4AS008G-B2666 8GB, DDR4 2666 SO-DIMM, CL19 - Box  Call   Call
 LXR-4AS016G-R2666 16GB, DDR4 2666 SO-DIMM, CL19  Call   Call
DDR4 3200 SO-DIMM
 LXR-4AS008G-B3200 8GB, DDR4 3200 SO-DIMM, CL22  Call   Call
 LXR-4AS016G-R3200 16GB, DDR4 3200 SO-DIMM, CL22  Call   Call
 LXR-4AS032G-B3200 32GB, DDR4 3200 SO-DIMM, CL22 - Box  Call   Call
DDR4 2666 U-DIMM
 LXR-4AU004G-B2666 4GB, DDR4 2666 U-DIMM, CL19 - Box  Call   Call
 LXR-4AU008G-R2666 8GB, DDR4 2666 U-DIMM, CL19  Call   Call
 LXR-4AU008G-B2666 8GB, DDR4 2666 U-DIMM, CL19 - Box  Call   Call
 LXR-4AU016G-R2666 16GB, DDR4 2666 U-DIMM, CL19  Call   Call
DDR4 3200 U-DIMM
 LXR-4AU008G-R3200 8GB, DDR4 3200 U-DIMM, CL22  Call   Call
 LXR-4AU016G-R3200 16GB, DDR4 3200 U-DIMM, CL22  Call   Call
 LXR-4AU032G-R3200 32GB, DDR4 3200 U-DIMM, CL22  Call   Call
Hades RGB DDR4 UDIMM
 LXR-4BU008GR3600DL 16GBKIT Hades RGB DDR4 3600 UDIMM 8GBx2  Call   Call
 LXR-4BU016GR3600GS 16GB Hades RGB DDR4 3600 UDIMM, 16GBx1  Call   Call
 LXR-4BU016GR3600GD 32GBKIT Hades RGB DDR4 3600 UDIMM 16GBx2  Call   Call
Hades DDR4 UDIMM
 LXR-4BU008GR3600D0 16GBKIT Hades DDR4 3600 UDIMM, 8GBx2  Call   Call
 LXR-4BU016GR3600GS 16GB Hades DDR4 3600 UDIMM, 16GBx1  Call   Call
 LXR-4BU016GR3600GD 32GBKIT Hades DDR4 3600 UDIMM, 16GBx2  Call   Call
Ares DDR5 UDIMM
 LXR-5DU016GR4800GS 16GB ARES DDR5 4800 UDIMM Gray  Call   Call
COMPONENT SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE : January 2025
28
PC CO
M